WD
WD

Competitor(s)

Samuel Angers
Sasha Alcoloumbre
Dominic Rondeau
Samuel Morais
Benjamin Tidy

Club

Patinage Gatineau
Laval

Boucherville

Laval

Mascouche

Yves Martin

Date:

29-Sep-2012

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2012

Shawinigan

27 septembre 2012 to 30 septembre 2012

Region

ou
Lv
RS
Lv
LN

7:59:11PM

Senior Men (Evé. 11 - 24)

Category Result Summary

SP

49.99
47.91
44.81
37.34
39.51

106.55
90.98
79.88

156.54
138.89
124.69
37.34
39.51

Beth Crane




